
Prosiding 9 Arasy
by Arasy Alimudin

Submission date: 13-Jun-2022 12:31AM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 1855892023
File name: Prosiding_9._571.pdf (823.54K)
Word count: 6107
Character count: 34439



1

4

4

5

12

16



9

10

15

18

19



7

9



13

20



2



1

8



2

3

6

17



1

1

11

11

14

21





5



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9

Prosiding 9 Arasy
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

sorot.ejournal.unri.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ijrte.org
Internet Source

arpgweb.com
Internet Source

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ieomsociety.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Mahasaraswati
Denpasar
Student Paper

Submitted to Asia Pacific University College of
Technology and Innovation (UCTI)
Student Paper

www.ijbel.com
Internet Source

epdf.tips



<1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Internet Source

Submitted to Colorado State University,
Global Campus
Student Paper

docplayer.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Padang
Student Paper

Submitted to Online Business School - CN-
536154
Student Paper

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Stirling
Student Paper

ejournal.kopertais4.or.id
Internet Source

pesjournal.net
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Hong Kong Baptist University
Student Paper



20 <1%

21 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

researchdirect.uws.edu.au
Internet Source

www.journal.unrika.ac.id
Internet Source


